
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not qualified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

St.Nr. 

95 
46 
28 
5 

20 
17 
85 
36 
42 
16 
38 
26 
23 
27 
12 
2 

81 
53 
96 
54 
31 

22 
33 

Name 

Richard IRMSCHER 
Matteo MASILI 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Tom KUIL 
Dustin SCHNEIDER 
Thias WENZEL 
Alessandro BINDER 
Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 
Julius FRELLSEN 
Kyano SCHOO 
Tobias KITZBICHLER 
Ben WIEGNER 
Lorenzo PONTILLO 
Antoine NATIVI 
Martin VINCZE 
Tom ROLIN 
Daniel KRABACHER 
Levin PHOMMARA 
Swan EMPRIN 
Valdemar MELLGREN 
Delano GREVEN 

Alexander WEIZEL 
David SIDOROV 

Bike 

Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

Nat 

GER 
ITA 
BEL 
NED 
GER 
GER 
SWI 
NED 
DEN 
NED 
AUT 
GER 
BEL 
FRA 
HUN 
BEL 
AUT 
SWI 
FRA 
SWE 
NED 

GER 
UKR 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

14 
4 

Diff. 

0.050 
0.790 
0.925 
1.017 
1.026 
1.106 
1.127 
1.304 
1.813 

10.538 
10.587 
10.949 
10.963 
18.156 
26.023 
26.128 
26.191 
33.166 
33.215 

1:15.241 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.050 
0.740 
0.135 
0.092 
0.009 
0.080 
0.021 
0.177 
0.509 
8.725 
0.049 
0.362 
0.014 
7.193 
7.867 
0.105 
0.063 
6.975 
0.049 

42.026 

Best Tm 

1:34.858 
1:35.097 
1:35.088 
1:35.174 
1:35.128 
1:34.647 
1:35.124 
1:35.073 
1:34.637 
1:35.034 
1:35.127 
1:35.012 
1:35.331 
1:35.255 
1:35.862 
1:36.409 
1:36.269 
1:36.328 
1:36.625 
1:36.803 
1:38.860 

1:36.988 
1:38.546 

In Lap 

10 
4 
10 
7 
11 
11 
10 
10 
8 
7 
8 
11 
8 
6 
7 
2 
3 
5 
12 
8 
3 

7 
3 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#85 under investigation - jump start 
#85 after investigation - no further action 
#33 crash - rider ok 
2/3 race distance completed 
#22 crash - rider ok 
podium and other results under investigation podium confirmed 
results confirmed 

Vorsprung 

0.050 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,652 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.637 

Beste Geschw. 

139,493 

Beste Runde von 

42 - Julius FRELLSEN 

Printed: 02.06.2024 13:14:02 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Clerk of the course Thomas BOECKER /GER 

Race Director FIME Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Steward FMNR Max KUMPF /GER - FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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IDM Oschersleben /GER 
Northern Talent Cup 

RACE 2   

Race started at 12:37:26 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

02.06.2024 12:35 


